
Moss Hall Schools Federation Term Dates 2025/2026 

Autumn Term 2025 
 
Term Dates  
First term  Monday 1 September – Friday 24 October  

 
Staff INSET Days: 1st and 2nd September 
 
Term starts for children in Years 1-6 on Wednesday 3rd September 
Reception children receive individual start dates.  

Half term  Monday 27 October – Friday 31 October   
 

Second term Monday 3 November  – Friday  19 December  
 
Academic Review Day – Friday 14th   November. Schools closed for 
individual review meetings with families during the day. * 

School holiday  Monday 22 December – Friday 2 January  
 

 
Spring Term 2026  
Term Dates  
First term  Monday 5 January - Friday 13 February 

 
Staff INSET Day: Monday 5th January 
Term starts for all children on 6th  January 2025  

Half term  Monday 16 February - Friday 20 February 
 

Second term Monday 23 February - Friday 27 March 
 

School holiday  Monday 30 March -  Friday 10 April 
(Easter weekend 3-6 April) 
 

 
Summer Term 2026 
Term Dates  
First half term  Monday 13 April - Friday 22 May 

 
Term starts for all children on Monday 13th April 2026   
 
May Day Bank Holiday on 4 May 

Half term holiday Monday 25 May - Friday 29 May 
 
Spring Bank Holiday to be taken on 25 May 

Second half term Monday 1 June – Friday 17th July 2026 
 

School summer holiday  Monday 20th July until  September 2026 
 

 
Staff INSET Days/ Schools Closed to Pupils: 

● 1st and 2nd September 2025 
● Academic Review Day – Friday 14th  November 2025 school open for Individual in 

person parent/ carer and teacher meetings only 
● Monday 5th January 2026 
● 5th INSET day hours to be made up during the school year  

 


